
Amity International School 
Power grid Complex, Sec.-43, Gurgaon 

ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE (2022-23) 

              Class- IV          

 

 

 

CYCLIC 

ASSIGNMENT-1 

Date Day Subject 

13.04.22 Wednesday Social Science 

20.04.22 Wednesday Science 

27.04.22 Wednesday Mathematics 

04.05.22 Wednesday Hindi 

11.05.22 Wednesday English 

 

 

 

 

CYCLIC 

ASSIGNMENT-2 

Date Day Subject 

13.07.22 Wednesday Social Science 

20.07.22 Wednesday Science 

27.07.22 Wednesday Mathematics 

03.08.22 Wednesday Hindi 

10.08.22 Wednesday English 

 

TERM-I 30 Sep. Friday RESULT PTM 

 

 

 

 

CYCLIC 

ASSIGNMENT-3 

Date Day Subject 

31.10.22 Monday Science 

09.11.22 Wednesday Social Science 

16.11.22 Wednesday English 

25.11.22 Friday Mathematics 

01.12.22 Thursday Hindi 

 

 

 

 

CYCLIC 

ASSIGNMENT-4 

Date Day Subject 

07.12.22 Wednesday Science 

14.12.22 Wednesday Social Science 

21.12.22 Wednesday English 

11.01.23 Wednesday Mathematics 

18.01.23 Wednesday Hindi 

 

TERM-II 04 March Saturday RESULT PTM 

 

 



Amity International School 
Power grid Complex, Sec.-43, Gurgaon 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE (2022-23) 

              Class-V          

 

 

 

PERIODIC 

ASSESSMENT-1 

(PA-1) 

Date Day Subject 

13.04.22 Wednesday Mathematics 

20.04.22 Wednesday English 

27.04.22 Wednesday Hindi 

04.05.22 Wednesday Social Science 

11.05.22 Wednesday Science 

 

 

 

 

PERIODIC 

ASSESSMENT-2 

(PA-2) 

Date Day Subject 

13.07.22 Wednesday Mathematics 

20.07.22 Wednesday English 

27.07.22 Wednesday Hindi 

03.08.22 Wednesday Social Science 

10.08.22 Wednesday Science 

 

     

       TERM-I 

12 Sep. Monday TERM-I EXAM BEGINS 

08 Oct. Saturday RESULT PTM 

 

 

 

 

PERIODIC 

ASSESSMENT-4 

(PA-4) 

Date Day Subject 

31.10.22 Monday English 

09.11.22 Wednesday Mathematics 

16.11.22 Wednesday Hindi 

25.11.22 Friday Science 

01.12.22 Thursday Social Science 

 

 

 

 

PERIODIC 

ASSESSMENT-5 

(PA-5) 

Date Day Subject 

07.12.22 Wednesday English 

14.12.22 Wednesday Mathematics 

21.12.22 Wednesday Hindi 

11.01.23 Wednesday Science 

18.01.23 Wednesday Social Science 

 

     

       TERM-II 

13 Feb. Monday TERM-II EXAM BEGINS 

06 March Monday RESULT PTM 

 



Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII

11 Apr. Monday English Hindi English

18 Apr. Monday Mathematics Science Hindi

25 Apr. Monday S / G / F English Social Science

02 May. Monday Social Science Mathematics S / G / F

09 May. Monday Hindi Social Science Science 

04 July. Monday Science S / G / F Mathematics

Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII

11 July. Monday English Hindi English

18 July. Monday Mathematics Science Hindi

25 July. Monday S / G / F English Social Science

01 Aug. Monday Social Science Mathematics S / G / F

08 Aug. Monday Hindi Social Science Science 

22 Aug. Monday Science S / G / F Mathematics

12 Sept. Monday

08 Oct. Saturday

Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII

17 Oct. Monday English Hindi English

31 Oct. Monday Mathematics Science Hindi

07 Nov. Monday S / G / F English Social Science

14 Nov. Monday Social Science Mathematics S / G / F

21 Nov. Monday Hindi Social Science Science 

28 Nov. Monday Science S / G / F Mathematics

Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII

05 Dec. Monday English Hindi English

12 Dec. Monday Mathematics Science Hindi

19 Dec. Monday S / G / F English Social Science

02 Jan. Monday Social Science Mathematics S / G / F

09 Jan. Monday Hindi Social Science Science 

16 Jan. Monday Science S / G / F Mathematics

PERIODIC 

ASSESSMENT-4  

(PA4)

PERIODIC 

ASSESSMENT-5  

(PA5)

TERM-1
RESULT PTM

TERM-1 EXAM BEGINS

Amity International School         

Power Grid Complex , Sec-43 Gurgaon

PERIODIC 

ASSESSMENT-1  

(PA1)

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE: CLASSES VI-VIII (2022-2023)

PERIODIC 

ASSESSMENT-2  

(PA2)



13 Feb. Monday

07 March.Tuesday

09 March.Thursday

TERM-II

TERM-II EXAM BEGINS

VIII - RESULT PTM

VI, VII - RESULT PTM



Assessment Schedule: Classes IX-X (22-23) 

 

 Date Day Class IX Class X 
 

Class Test  
     Round 1 

18.04.22 Monday English Mathematics 

25.04.22 Monday Mathematics Science 

02.05.22 Monday H/S/G/F English 

09.05.22  Monday Social Science H/S/G/F 

18.07.22 Monday Science Social Science 

08.08.22 Monday IT IT 

       

        

Class IX Class X 
 

Periodic Test 1 (40 Marks) 
04.07.22 - 12.07.22 

Periodic Test 1 (40 Marks) 
04.07.22 - 12.07.22 

Periodic Test 2 (I Term Examination 80 Marks) 
12.09.22- 23.09.22 

Periodic Test 2 (I Term Examination 80 Marks) 
12.09.22 - 23.09.22 

Periodic Test 3  
12.12.22 – 23.12.22 
 

Pre-Board-1(80 Marks) 
12.12.22 – 23.12.22 
 

- Pre-Board-2 
02.01.23 Onwards 

Annual Examination (II Term Examination 80 
Marks) 
   13.02-23 – 24.02.23 

 

 

 

 Date Day Class IX Class X 
 

Class Test  
     Round 2 

17.10.22 Monday English Mathematics 

31.10.22 Monday Mathematics Science 

07.11.22 Monday H/S/G/F English 

14.11.22 Monday Social Science H/S/G/F 

21.11.22 Monday Science Social Science 

28.11.22 Monday IT IT 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 
Assessment Schedule:Classes XI– XII 2022-2023 

 

UT-Round-1 
 

Date Day Class XII 

11 Apr Mon Eco/Bio  

19 Apr Tues Chem / B.St./Pol. Sci. 

21 Apr Thurs Painting 

25 Apr  Mon Eng.  

29 Apr Fri Psy 

  4 May Wed Maths /Applied Maths. 

9 May Mon Phy / Accts/History 

18 May Wed IP/CS 

23 May Mon PE 

 

 Date Day Class XII 

 
   UT-Round-2 
 

4 Jul Mon Chem / B.St./Pol. Sci. 

11Jul Mon PE 

18 Jul Mon Eng 

22 Jul Fri IP /CS 

25 July Mon Eco/Bio  

28 July Fri Painting  

1 Aug Mon Phy / Accts/History. 

8 Aug Mon Maths/Applied Maths 

16 Aug Tues Psy 

 

 Date Day Class XII 

       UT-Round-3 

21 Oct Fri Eng 

 28 Oct     Fri Psy 

31 Oct Mon Chem / B.St./Pol. Sci. 

7 Nov Mon Phy / Accts/History 

15 Nov Tues Eco/Bio 

18 Nov Fri IP/CS 

21 Nov Mon Maths/ Applied Maths 

25 Nov Fri Painting 

28 Nov Mon PE 

 
 

➢ 12 Sept 2022 – Term-I 

➢ 12 Dec 2022 -   Term - II 

➢  2 Jan 2023 -      Pre-Board            

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 Date Day Class XI 

UT-Round-1 
 

    22 Jul Fri Psy 

25 Jul Mon Maths/ Applied Maths 

28 Jul Thurs Painting 

1 Aug Mon Chem/ B.St. / Pol Sc. 

3 Aug Wed PE 

8 Aug Mon Phy/ Acc/ Hist. 

10 Aug  Wed IP/ CSc 

16 Aug Tues Eng 

22 Aug Mon Eco/ Bio 
 

 Date Day Class XI 

        UT-Round-2 
     
 

21 Oct Fri Eco / Bio 

28 Oct  Fri IP/CS. 

31 Oct Mon Phy / Acc/ History 

7 Nov Mon English 

15 Nov Tues Chem/ BSt./Pol.Sc. 

18 Nov Fri Psychology 

21 Nov Mon Maths/ Applied Maths 

25 Nov Fri Painting 

28 Nov Mon PE 
 

 Date Day Class XI 

       UT-Round-3 
    

9 Dec Fri Eng 

12 Dec Fri Chem / B.St./Pol Sci 

16 Dec  Fri PE  

19 Dec Mon Phy / Acc/ History 

23 Dec Fri IP/ Csc 

2 Jan  Mon Maths/ Applied Maths 

6 Jan Fri Psychology 

9 Jan Mon Eco/Bio 

13 Jan Fri Painting 
 

 
 
 
 

➢ 12 Sept 2022 – Term-I 

➢ 13 Feb 2023 -   Term - II 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


